- IV KOLKATA                              

West Bengal.

Government of West Bengal

OFFICE OF THE A.R.A. - IV KOLKATA

District Kolkata

Ref.: AIN 190420251096801307366 (Application for certified copy of registered deed) dated

7/7/2025 3

Total amount of duties/fees paid: Rs.  198.00/- (Rupees one hundred and ninety-eight) only

Certified to be a true copy of the deed being No. 09680 for the year 2025 of OFFICE OF THE

A.R.A. - IV KOLKATA.

Digitally signed by Mohul Mukhopadhyay

A.R.A. - IV KOLKATA

7/9/2025 5:46:14 PM